(Feb. 1	951) 951)	بر الا	
B	,	a f	
		<u> </u>	
		Ξ	
4		و	
3	Ĺ	j	
25	-		

## (SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE)

# UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR GEOLOGICAL SURVEY

I and Off	ice DMINA Fit
Lease No.	38-09973
f1	Foldmenn

CITAIDDA	NIOTIOTO	ARIT	DEDODTO	
<b>VIIIVIJRY</b>			REPIRIS	WHILL
DOME	MOTICES	AIID	REPORTS	

NOTICE OF INTENTION TO DRILL	XX.	SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF WATER SHUT-OFF
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO CHANGE PLANS	<b></b>	SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF WATER SHOT-OFF
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO TEST WATER SHUT-OFF		SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF ALTERING CASING
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO RE-DRILL OR REPAIR WELL		SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF RE-DRILLING OR REPAIR
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO SHOOT OR ACIDIZE		SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF ABANDONMENT 100 100
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO PULL OR ALTER CASING		SUPPLEMENTARY WELL HISTORY
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO ABANDON WELL	\	U. S. GEOLOGICAL SURVEY
		U. S. GEOTON NEW MEX CO

		l	· ·~•		PRINTAN AT	EM MEX C
(INDICATE	ABOVE BY CHECK MARI	K NATURE OF REPO	ORT, NOTICE, O	R OTHER DATA)		
				Cetebar		10 60
						., 19
Well No. is located	l 810 ft. fron	$n = {N \atop S}$ line a	nd 670	ft. from W	line of sec.	10
(½ Sec. and Sec. No.)	(Twp.)	(Range)	(Meri	dian)	08	2 VER
Unicazuovać Pakova (Field)	(County	or Subdivision)	<del></del>	(State or	Territory))CT7	1960
The elevation of the derrick fl	oor above sea le	vel is 6078	ft. <b>(</b> Car	am Heir	11000	n. cor
,	DETA	ILS OF WO	RK	•	DIS	ST. 3
(State names of and expected depths to ob	pjective sands; show siz	zes, weights, and l	engths of prop proposed work)	oosed casings; ind	icate mudding jol	bs, coment-
formation. Set '4" pro Set 2-stage comme coll	proximate tot ination codes to approximat	al dopth c or total	istng and 16600 1 Mejikh ai 1861 kalen	a cause i	entranta de la companya de la compan	ie.
formation med coment vi Porferate Delegto Formet		· Chata vai		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Sacd-water free with 80,				ar. And i	3/0° wa	\$11 <b>8</b> -
South conduct of South		•			ons may be comm	enced.
Company Acts 012 and	Ocs Company			·		
Address P. C. Drawer	<b>770</b>	1 cars			a cata	ON
Vamitgina, K	ev Merico	ory any	By	AL SIGNED BY	JOE C. SALM	
•		,	Г:-1-	ourlee Dap	erintonicu	14

# Well Location and Acreage Dedication Plat

R E E I VE D

Date Offober 13 1960 SECTION A. Operator Aztec Oil and Gas Company Lease Robinson ີU. S. GEOLOGICAL SUSWEY Well No. 3-D Unit Letter P Section 15 Township TARMING ON NEW MEXICO Located 810 Feet From South Line, 870 Feet From East County San Juan 6078 G. L. Elevation Dedicated Acreage Name of Producing Formation \_\_\_\_\_ Dakota Undesignated 1. Is the Operator the only owner\* in the dedicated acreage outlined on the plat below? Yes XXX 2. If the answer to question One is "No," have the interests of all the owners been consolidated by communitization agreement or otherwise? Yes\_\_\_\_\_ No\_\_\_\_. If answer is "Yes," Type of Consolidation \_\_\_\_\_ 3. If the answer to question Two is "No," list all the owners and their respective interests below: LAND DESCRIPTION SECTION B. This is to certify that the information in Section A above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Aztec Oil and Gas Company (OPERATOR) ORIGINAL SIGNED BY JOE C. SALMON (REPRESENTATIVE) Drawer 570, Farmington, N.M. (ADDRESS) Sec. 15 This is to certify the the well location shown on the plat in Section B was platted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision and that the same is true and so received the best of my knowledge (and belief) Date Surveyed Sept. 25, 1960 Four States Engineering Co. STERED ENGINEER OR Certificate No. : 3084 2000

#### NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

,	Ÿ	/ell Location and Ac	reage Dedication PI	
SECTION A.				Date Uloctober 13, 1960 U
		ompany		
Well No. 3-D	Unit Letter P	_ Section15	Township	Range 13W NMPM U. S. GEOLAGICAL SURVEY Feet FARMINGTON, NEW MEXICO Line ed Acregge 320 Acres
ocated 810	Feet From _	South	Line, 870	Feet Frankling ON, NEW MEXICO Line
County San Juan		G. L. Elevation	6078 Dedicat	red Acreage 320 Acres
Name of Producing F	ormation <u>Da</u>	kota	Pool	Undesignated S
				t below? Yes XXX No
				rs been consolidated by communitization
agreement or of	nerwise? Yes	_ No, It an	sweris res, Type	of Consolidation
3. If the answer to	question Two is "N	lo," list all the own	ers and their respec	ctive interests below:
	OWNER			LAND DESCRIPTION
. '				OCT 20 1960
				OIST COM.
	1			OIST. 3
SECTION B.	and the state of t			
	1			
	! 			This is to certify that the informa-
	, İ		<b>.</b>	tion in Section A above is true and
	<u>,</u> 		. '	complete to the best of my knowl- edge and belief.
			:	
e e ank an	<u> </u>		L	Aztec Oil and Gas Company
	i			(OPERATOR) .
	1		<u> </u>	CRIGINAL SIGNED BY JOE C. SALMON
	j		Ì	(REPRESENTATIVE)
	!		1	
	~		1	Drawer 570, Farmington, N.M.
	Sec.	15		Drawer 570, Farmington, N.M.
				This is to certify that the well loca-
	İ	,	1	tion shown on the plat in Section B
			! P	was platted from field notes of ac- tual surveys made by me or under
		<b>*</b>		my supervision and that the same
	!			is true and correction the best of
		+	<del></del>	my knowledge gnd belief
	İ		1	Date Surveyed Sept. 28, 1960
70			1 @	Four States Engineering Co.
	1	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \		FARMINGTON, NEW MEXICO
			210	C P (1) 4 +
	1	<b>S</b>		REGISTERED ENGINEER DR
A	32 80 3 80 3	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	LAND BURVEYOR
page 140 999 17	20 1650 1980 2310 E	640 2000 ISOD	1000 500	Certificate No. 3084

#### NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

## Well Location and Acreage Dedication Plat

Section A.					Date Octob	er 4, 1960	
Operator Act	ec Oil and Gas C	າຫາ <b>ດ ກ</b> ະເ	T.ence	Robinson		*	
	Unit Letter M			Townsh	ip <b>28N</b> R	ange 13W	NMPM
Located 810	Feet From			Feet		Capos	Line
	an G. L. E	levation 60	78	Dedicated			Acres
	g Formation D						
1. Is the Ope	rator the only own					below?	
	wer to question on	e is "no," have	theinter	ests of all	the owners bee	en consolida	ted
	tization agreemer	t or otherwise	? Yes	No	. If answer is	"yes,"	
	onsolidation wer to question tw	o ic "no " list	all the o	wners and t	neir respectiv	e interests	helow.
J. II the ansv	wer to duestron tw	0 15 110, 1150	all the o	wifer 5 and c			DOIO".
	Owner			· <u>I</u>	and Description	in the second	
					( OCT7	1	****
						on. com	
Section. B							
						,	
					informati above is t	o certify the contract of my knowless.	on A plete
			   		Aztec Oil a	und Gas Comp Operator)	pany
	' 		i				,
			Ì		ORIGINAL SIGN	ED BY JOE C. S resentative	
	1		!	j	, -		•
·	! ! Sec.	15			Drawer 570,	Address	, N.M.
	200.				6 M. J		
					well locat plat in Sec from field surveys ma my supervi same is tr	certify that ion shown or ction B was particles of acade by me or sion and the ue and correct my knowled.	n the lotted tual under the ect to
, ,	,				belief. Date Surve	-	
8,0					Ernest V. Registered	Echohawk d Land Surv	eyor.
<u> </u>	503/0 /	" = 1000'			Certificat	le No. 1545	